Volumteric Flask
12600
DE-M
1042
R
ev
4(
03

ic
at
e
2
11
Refer to Page 5 for Ordering Information
Refer to Page 5 for Ordering Information
Colour of Printed
Marking
Colour of Printed
Marking
Stopper
Stopper
Leakproof
Capacity (ml) Pack of Item Code
25 6 PP-0025
50 6 PP-0050
100 6 PP-0100
250 2 PP-0250
500 2 PP-0500
1000 2 PP-1000
Capacity (ml) N/S Pack of Item Code
5-25 10/19 100 BU. 1019
50-100 12/21 100 BU. 1221
50-250 14/23 100 BU. 1423